
  2019 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
  MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME

Sat.	 Aug. 17	 MICHIGAN (Exh.)	 Gettler Stadium	 2 p.m.

Sat.	 Aug. 24	 at Lipscomb (Exh.)	 Nashville, Tenn.	 8 p.m.

Fri.	 Aug. 30	 MERCER	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Mon.	 Sept. 2	 ALBANY	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Fri.	 Sept. 6	 XAVIER	 Nippert Stadium	 7 p.m.

Tue.	 Sept. 10	 at Wright State	 Dayton, Ohio	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 14	 at Western Michigan	 Kalamazoo, Mich.	 Noon

Tue.	 Sept. 17	 WEST VIRGINIA	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 21	 at Bowling Green	 Bowling Green, Ohio	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Sept. 28	 MEMPHIS*	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Tue.	 Oct. 1	 Fort Wayne	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 5	 at Temple*	 Philadelphia, Pa.	 7 p.m.

Wed. 	 Oct. 9	 CLEVELAND STATE	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 12	 UCONN*	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 19	 at Tulsa*	 Tulsa, Okla.	 8 p.m.

Tue.	 Oct. 22	 at IUPUI	 Indianapolis, Ind.	 7 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 26	 SMU*	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

Fri.	 Nov. 1	 at USF*	 Tampa, Fla.	 7 p.m.

Tue.	 Nov. 5	 UCF*	 Gettler Stadium	 7 p.m.

American Athletic Conference Men’s Soccer Championship

Sat.	 Nov. 9	 First Round	 TBD	 TBA

Wed.	 Nov. 13	 Semifinals	 TBD	 TBA

Sat.	 Nov. 16	 Final	 TBD	 TBA

* Denotes American Athletic Conference match
Home games in BOLD CAPS to be played at Gettler Stadium or Nippert Stadium | Experience UC - Admission to all home men’s soccer matches Is free
All dates and times subject to change 
All times Eastern

GoBEARCATS.com | @GoBearcatsMSOC


